
www.familiennetzrueti.ch

weitere Informationen und laufend dazu kommende Events finden Sie auf unserer Homepage 
 und den jeweiligen Flyer

Aktuelles Programm 2023
Mittwoch

Mittwoch

Samstag
Mittwoch
Freitag
Samstag
Mittwoch
Samstag
Samstag

Samstag
Mittwoch
Samstag

Mittwoch
Samstag

Samstag
Freitag
Samstag
Samstag/Sonntag

Mittwoch

18.01.2023

08.02.2023

04./11.03.2023
15.03.2023
17.03.2023
18.03.2023
22.03.2023
25.03.2023
25.03.2023

01.04.2023
12.04.2023
15.04.2023

10.05.2023
13.05.2023

17.06.2023
23.06.2023
24.06.20232
24./25.06.2023

05.07.2023

09.00 - 15.00 Uhr



14.30 - 17.00 Uhr



09.00 - 15.00 Uhr
19.30 - 21.00 Uhr
19.00 - 21.00 Uhr
09.30 - 16.30 Uhr
14.00 - 16.00 Uhr
09.00 - 11.00 Uhr
10.00 - 13.00 Uhr



09.00 - 11.30 Uhr
14.00 - 17.00 Uhr
09.00 - 12.00 Uhr



14.00 - 17.00 Uhr

noch offen



09.00 - 11.00 Uhr
19.00 - 21.00 Uhr
09.30 - 16.30 Uhr
14.00 - 12.00 Uhr



14.00 - 16.30 Uhr






Bastelakademie

Bastelakademie

Babysitter-Kurs
GV
Zyklusshow Elternvortrag
Zyklusshow
Kinderkleiderbörse
Bastelakademie
Kinesiotape-Kurs

Osterbasteln
Bastelakademie
Lama-Trekking

Bastelakademie
Muttertagsevent

Bastelakademie
Agentenkurs Elternvortrag
Agentenkurs 
VaKi-Weekend

Bastelakademie
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